
2017 CASSVILLE WILDCAT TRACK & FIELD 
 

Day Date Meet Location  Time  Level  Bus  
Thur 3/23 McDonald County 4:00 Varsity 2:30 bus 

Mon 3/27 McDonald County 9-10 4:00 JV 2:30 bus 

Tues 4/4 Reeds Spring 4:00 Varsity 2:30 bus 

Thur 4/6 Aurora 4:00 Varsity 2:40 bus 

Tues 4/11 Nixa 4:00 Varsity 2:10 bus 

Thur 4/13 East Newton 4:00 Varsity 2:40 bus 

Thur 4/20 Cassville Relays 4:00 Varsity  

Tues 4/25 Monett 4:00 Varsity 3:00 bus 

Thur 5/4 Big 8 @ Cassville 4:30 Varsity 

Sat 5/13  Districts @ Carl Junction 10:00 am Varsity TBA  

Sat 5/20 Sectionals @ Eldon 10:00 am Varsity TBA 

Fri/Sat 5-26/27 State @ Jeff City High School   
 

Coaches: Kyla Walnofer, Clay Weldy, Lance Parnell 

 
MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK & FIELD  

Tue 3/28 McDonald Co. 4:00 MS 2:10 pm  

Fri 3/31 Mt. Vernon 4:00 MS 2:00 pm  

Tue 4/4 Monett Practice 4:00 MS 2:20 pm 

Thur 4/6 Ozark 4:00 MS 2:10 pm  

Tues 4/11 East Newton 4:00 MS 2:40 pm  

Thur 4/13 Monett 4:00 MS 2:50 pm  

Thur 4/20 Aurora 4:00 MS 2:40 

pm  

Mon 4/24 Cassville Relays 4:00 MS  

Tues 5/2 Big 8 Meet @ East Newton 4:00 MS 2:50 pm  
 

Coaches: Tina Mills, Robbie Artherton, Rick Lawson  
 

 


